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Fencers (structured order - 57)

Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

JONES Natasha MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB AUS 2004

MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya MINSK BLR 2003

BRUNNER Emma FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2003

TUNCER Nadja FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2003

WIRTH Olivia FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2003

BUECHNER Chayenne FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2004

DEMMELHUBER Carmen FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2004

STRAUB Fanny FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2003

WEBER Christine FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2003

ZIOB Laura KSC KOBLENZ GER 2004

KASINA Polina SALVO LAT 2005

MIKULEVICH Anna SALVO LAT 2003

PERLOVSKA Ieva SALVO LAT 2003

OWSEPIAN Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2004-06-21 04062103

PRZYBYLSKA Barbara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2004-10-06 04100600

SKOWROŃSKA Kaja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2004-08-01 04080102

ŻYZNOWSKA Tosia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2003-02-24 03022402

KRETEK Julia IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 2005-08-19 05081901

ŚWIDEREK Olga IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 2004-01-27 04012700

ANDRZEJEWSKA Amelia KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-01-05 03010503

BUSELT Zuzanna KKSZ KONIN POL 2004-05-06 04050600

KIEŁCZEWSKA Aleksandra KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-01-17 03011701

KOPEJKO Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-05-19 03051900

KOZIARSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-05-08 03050802

MUSZYŃSKA Dominika KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-04-02 03040200

ANDRZEJAK Natalia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2003-10-28 03102801

GONTAREK Emilia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2004-08-01 04080101

NAGÓRSKA Anastazja O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2004-01-14 04011400

BOGDANOWICZ Oliwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2003-10-31 03103100

KOZIEŁ Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2003-02-18 03021802

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-08-22 04082200

MYRTA Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2003-06-27 03062701

PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-04-25 04042502

PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-04-25 04042501

SAŁATA Amelia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-10-25 04102503

SZWEDA Aleksandra TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-05-15 04051501

WILK Oliwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-02-02 04020201

ZAJĄC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2003-04-13 03041300

NOWIK Justyna UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2003-01-27 03012701

TARASIUK Marcelina UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2003-01-04 03010402

KOZŁOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2005-05-04 05050400

MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2003-11-11 03111100

DUMITRIU Teodora CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2003

PANTIS Ilinca CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2003

BOTEZATU Denisa CSM BRASOV ROU 2004

DANCIU Vanesa CSM BRASOV ROU 2003

STAICU Elena CSM BRASOV ROU 2003
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Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

LEVINA Arina CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2003

RYABCHIKOVA Polina KOMETA RUS 2003

LOZOVAIA Olga SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2004

KOVALENKO Sofiia NETESHIN UKR 2004

SAVCHUK Kateryna NETESHIN UKR 2003

BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 2003

BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 2003

FOMINA Tetiana NIKOLAEV UKR 2003

TURCHANINOVA Olena NIKOLAEV UKR 2003

OWENS Celine MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 2003



Challenge Wratislavia Wrocław, 2014-03-31

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia

Poules
Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking

PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 3 1 V 2 1/5 -6 12 5

KOZIEŁ Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 1 2 2 2/5 -3 13 4

TURCHANINOVA Olena NIKOLAEV UKR V 2 3 V 2 2/5 -2 15 3

BRUNNER Emma FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER V V V V 0 4/5 5 16 2

KOZIARSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 2 V 2 2 2 1/5 -6 12 5

RYABCHIKOVA Polina KOMETA RUS V V V V V 5/5 12 20 1

Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

WILK Oliwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 V V 3 1 2/5 -2 14 4

BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR V V V V 3 4/5 9 19 2

BUSELT Zuzanna KKSZ KONIN POL 2 0 V 0 1 1/5 -12 7 5

ANDRZEJAK Natalia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2 1 3 0 1 0/5 -13 7 6

STRAUB Fanny FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER V 3 V V 2 3/5 6 17 3

OWENS Celine MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA V V V V V 5/5 12 20 1

Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking

WEBER Christine FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER V V V V 3 V 5/6 12 23 2

NOWIK Justyna UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0 2 0 V 1 2 1/6 -11 9 7

SAŁATA Amelia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 V 3 V 0 V 3/6 -2 17 3

PERLOVSKA Ieva SALVO LAT 1 V V 3 2 0 2/6 -5 14 5

OWSEPIAN Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0 2 V 0 V 2/6 -11 11 6

BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR V V V V V V 6/6 18 24 1

MUSZYŃSKA Dominika KKSZ KONIN POL 3 V 3 V 3 0 2/6 -1 17 4

Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking

BUECHNER Chayenne FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER X 1 0 V 0 1 1/5 -11 6 5

FOMINA Tetiana NIKOLAEV UKR S S S S S S forfait

SZWEDA Aleksandra TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V X 2 V 1 V 3/5 4 15 3

MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya MINSK BLR V X V V V V 5/5 15 20 1

PRZYBYLSKA Barbara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 X 1 0 0 0 0/5 -18 2 6

DUMITRIU Teodora CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU V X V 3 V 3 3/5 9 18 2

MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL V X 1 0 V V 3/5 1 13 4

Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V 1 4/5 8 17 2

LOZOVAIA Olga SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0 3 0 2 1 0/5 -14 6 6

KIEŁCZEWSKA Aleksandra KKSZ KONIN POL 0 V V 1 1 2/5 -7 10 4

NAGÓRSKA Anastazja O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 3 V 2 1 2 1/5 -4 12 5

WIRTH Olivia FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2 V V V 3 3/5 5 17 3

KOVALENKO Sofiia NETESHIN UKR V V V V V 5/5 12 20 1
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Poule no 6

V/M ind. HS ranking

ANDRZEJEWSKA Amelia KKSZ KONIN POL 0 2 0 V 0 1/5 -12 6 6

JONES Natasha MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB AUS V 0 3 2 V 2/5 0 13 4

LEVINA Arina CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V 3 2 V 3/5 6 17 2

PANTIS Ilinca CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU V V V V V 5/5 10 20 1

KRETEK Julia IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 2 V V 1 V 3/5 0 15 3

MYRTA Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 1 1 3 3 1/5 -4 12 5

Poule no 7

V/M ind. HS ranking

STAICU Elena CSM BRASOV ROU V V V 0 V 4/5 9 16 2

GONTAREK Emilia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1 2 V 0 0 1/5 -11 7 5

BOGDANOWICZ Oliwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 V V 0 0 2/5 -9 8 4

KOPEJKO Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 0 2 3 0 0 0/5 -15 5 6

MIKULEVICH Anna SALVO LAT V V V V V 5/5 19 20 1

TUNCER Nadja FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2 V V V 1 3/5 7 15 3

Poule no 8

V/M ind. HS ranking

ZIOB Laura KSC KOBLENZ GER V V V V1 V V 6/6 15 21 1

ŚWIDEREK Olga IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 0 2 V V3 V V 4/6 -3 17 3

SKOWROŃSKA Kaja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 V 1 2 V V 3/6 0 15 4

ZAJĄC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 3 V 2 V 3 2/6 1 19 5

KASINA Polina SALVO LAT 1 3 V V V V 4/6 7 20 2

TARASIUK Marcelina UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0 3 0 1 2 V 1/6 -11 10 7

BOTEZATU Denisa CSM BRASOV ROU 2 3 1 V 3 1 1/6 -9 14 6

Poule no 9

V/M ind. HS ranking

ŻYZNOWSKA Tosia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V 3 V 4/5 11 19 2

SAVCHUK Kateryna NETESHIN UKR 1 V V 2 V 3/5 1 15 3

KOZŁOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0 2 2 2 V 1/5 -9 10 5

DANCIU Vanesa CSM BRASOV ROU 3 2 V 1 V 2/5 -2 14 4

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V V 5/5 10 20 1

DEMMELHUBER Carmen FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 0 2 3 2 2 0/5 -11 9 6
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Ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

1 MIKULEVICH Anna SALVO LAT 1.000 19 20 qualifier

2 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 1.000 18 24 qualifier

3 ZIOB Laura KSC KOBLENZ GER 1.000 15 21 qualifier

4 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya MINSK BLR 1.000 15 20 qualifier

5 KOVALENKO Sofiia NETESHIN UKR 1.000 12 20 qualifier

5 OWENS Celine MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 1.000 12 20 qualifier

5 RYABCHIKOVA Polina KOMETA RUS 1.000 12 20 qualifier

8 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1.000 10 20 qualifier

8 PANTIS Ilinca CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 1.000 10 20 qualifier

10 WEBER Christine FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 0.833 12 23 qualifier

11 ŻYZNOWSKA Tosia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.800 11 19 qualifier

12 BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 0.800 9 19 qualifier

13 STAICU Elena CSM BRASOV ROU 0.800 9 16 qualifier

14 PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.800 8 17 qualifier

15 BRUNNER Emma FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.800 5 16 qualifier

16 KASINA Polina SALVO LAT 0.667 7 20 qualifier

17 ŚWIDEREK Olga IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 0.667 -3 17 qualifier

18 DUMITRIU Teodora CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 0.600 9 18 qualifier

19 TUNCER Nadja FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.600 7 15 qualifier

20 LEVINA Arina CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 0.600 6 17 qualifier

20 STRAUB Fanny FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 0.600 6 17 qualifier

22 WIRTH Olivia FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.600 5 17 qualifier

23 SZWEDA Aleksandra TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 4 15 qualifier

24 SAVCHUK Kateryna NETESHIN UKR 0.600 1 15 qualifier

25 MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.600 1 13 qualifier

26 KRETEK Julia IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 0.600 0 15 qualifier

27 SKOWROŃSKA Kaja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.500 0 15 qualifier

28 SAŁATA Amelia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.500 -2 17 qualifier

29 JONES Natasha MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB AUS 0.400 0 13 qualifier

30 TURCHANINOVA Olena NIKOLAEV UKR 0.400 -2 15 qualifier

31 DANCIU Vanesa CSM BRASOV ROU 0.400 -2 14 qualifier

31 WILK Oliwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -2 14 qualifier

33 KOZIEŁ Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -3 13 qualifier

34 KIEŁCZEWSKA Aleksandra KKSZ KONIN POL 0.400 -7 10 qualifier

35 BOGDANOWICZ Oliwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -9 8 qualifier

36 ZAJĄC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.333 1 19 qualifier

37 MUSZYŃSKA Dominika KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333 -1 17 qualifier

38 PERLOVSKA Ieva SALVO LAT 0.333 -5 14 qualifier

39 OWSEPIAN Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.333 -11 11 qualifier

40 MYRTA Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.200 -4 12 qualifier

40 NAGÓRSKA Anastazja O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.200 -4 12 qualifier

42 KOZIARSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -6 12 eliminated

42 PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.200 -6 12 eliminated

44 KOZŁOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.200 -9 10 eliminated

45 GONTAREK Emilia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.200 -11 7 eliminated

46 BUECHNER Chayenne FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 0.200 -11 6 eliminated

47 BUSELT Zuzanna KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -12 7 eliminated
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Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

48 ANDRZEJEWSKA Amelia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -12 6 eliminated

49 BOTEZATU Denisa CSM BRASOV ROU 0.167 -9 14 eliminated

50 TARASIUK Marcelina UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.167 -11 10 eliminated

51 NOWIK Justyna UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.167 -11 9 eliminated

52 DEMMELHUBER Carmen FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 0.000 -11 9 eliminated

53 ANDRZEJAK Natalia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.000 -13 7 eliminated

54 LOZOVAIA Olga SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.000 -14 6 eliminated

55 KOPEJKO Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -15 5 eliminated

56 PRZYBYLSKA Barbara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.000 -18 2 eliminated
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1 MIKULEVICH Anna LAT

SALVO
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33 KOZIEŁ Klaudia POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

32 WILK Oliwia POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

17 ŚWIDEREK Olga POL
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK

48

49

16 KASINA Polina LAT
SALVO

9 PANTIS Ilinca ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

56

41 NAGÓRSKA Anastazja POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

24 SAVCHUK Kateryna UKR
NETESHIN

25 MALGREM Klaudia POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN

40 MYRTA Emilia POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

57

8 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

5 KOVALENKO Sofiia UKR
NETESHIN

60

37 MUSZYŃSKA Dominika POL
KKSZ KONIN

28 SAŁATA Amelia POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

21 LEVINA Arina RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

44

53

12 BULBA Daria UKR
NIKOLAEV

13 STAICU Elena ROU
CSM BRASOV

52

45

20 STRAUB Fanny GER
FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V.

29 JONES Natasha AUS
MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB

36 ZAJĄC Ewa POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC
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Table of 64   page 2/2
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35 BOGDANOWICZ Oliwia POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC
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14 PORADA Paulina POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

11 ŻYZNOWSKA Tosia POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

54

43

22 WIRTH Olivia GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

27 SKOWROŃSKA Kaja POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

38 PERLOVSKA Ieva LAT
SALVO

59

6 RYABCHIKOVA Polina RUS
KOMETA

7 OWENS Celine USA
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER
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39 OWSEPIAN Wiktoria POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

26 KRETEK Julia POL
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK

23 SZWEDA Aleksandra POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC
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55

10 WEBER Christine GER
FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V.

15 BRUNNER Emma GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU
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18 DUMITRIU Teodora ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

31 DANCIU Vanesa ROU
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13 STRAUB Fanny GER
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4 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR
MINSK

3 ZIOB Laura GER
KSC KOBLENZ

14 TUNCER Nadja GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

11 ŻYZNOWSKA Tosia POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

6 RYABCHIKOVA Polina RUS
KOMETA

7 OWENS Celine USA
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER

10 WEBER Christine GER
FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V.

15 DUMITRIU Teodora ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

2 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR
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7 WEBER Christine GER
FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V.

2 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR
NIKOLAEV
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RYABCHIKOVA Polina
8/2
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8/4

RYABCHIKOVA Polina
8/5

MIKULEVICH Anna
8/3
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Final ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

1 MIKULEVICH Anna SALVO LAT 2003

2 RYABCHIKOVA Polina KOMETA RUS 2003

3 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 2003

3 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya MINSK BLR 2003

5 PANTIS Ilinca CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2003

6 WEBER Christine FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2003

7 TUNCER Nadja FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2003

8 LEVINA Arina CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2003

9 ZIOB Laura KSC KOBLENZ GER 2004

10 KOVALENKO Sofiia NETESHIN UKR 2004

10 OWENS Celine MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 2003

12 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-08-22 04082200

13 ŻYZNOWSKA Tosia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2003-02-24 03022402

14 ŚWIDEREK Olga IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 2004-01-27 04012700

15 DUMITRIU Teodora CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2003

16 STRAUB Fanny FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2003

17 BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 2003

18 STAICU Elena CSM BRASOV ROU 2003

19 PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-04-25 04042502

20 BRUNNER Emma FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2003

21 KASINA Polina SALVO LAT 2005

22 WIRTH Olivia FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2003

23 SZWEDA Aleksandra TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-05-15 04051501

24 SAVCHUK Kateryna NETESHIN UKR 2003

25 KRETEK Julia IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 2005-08-19 05081901

26 SAŁATA Amelia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-10-25 04102503

27 TURCHANINOVA Olena NIKOLAEV UKR 2003

28 DANCIU Vanesa CSM BRASOV ROU 2003

29 KOZIEŁ Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2003-02-18 03021802

30 ZAJĄC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2003-04-13 03041300

31 PERLOVSKA Ieva SALVO LAT 2003

32 MYRTA Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2003-06-27 03062701

33 MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2003-11-11 03111100

34 SKOWROŃSKA Kaja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2004-08-01 04080102

35 JONES Natasha MARRICKVILLE FENCING CLUB AUS 2004

36 WILK Oliwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-02-02 04020201

37 KIEŁCZEWSKA Aleksandra KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-01-17 03011701

38 BOGDANOWICZ Oliwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2003-10-31 03103100

39 MUSZYŃSKA Dominika KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-04-02 03040200

40 OWSEPIAN Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2004-06-21 04062103

41 NAGÓRSKA Anastazja O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2004-01-14 04011400

42 KOZIARSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-05-08 03050802

42 PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2004-04-25 04042501

44 KOZŁOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2005-05-04 05050400

45 GONTAREK Emilia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2004-08-01 04080101

46 BUECHNER Chayenne FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2004

47 BUSELT Zuzanna KKSZ KONIN POL 2004-05-06 04050600
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48 ANDRZEJEWSKA Amelia KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-01-05 03010503

49 BOTEZATU Denisa CSM BRASOV ROU 2004

50 TARASIUK Marcelina UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2003-01-04 03010402

51 NOWIK Justyna UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2003-01-27 03012701

52 DEMMELHUBER Carmen FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2004

53 ANDRZEJAK Natalia O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2003-10-28 03102801

54 LOZOVAIA Olga SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2004

55 KOPEJKO Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-05-19 03051900

56 PRZYBYLSKA Barbara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2004-10-06 04100600


